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Overview

455883-B21 is the HPE 10 Gb SFP+ SR transceiver for HPE BladeSystem c-class, providing 10-Gigabit connectivity up to 400m on OM4 multi-mode fiber.

Quick Spec

Figure 1 shows the appearance of 455883-B21.

Table 1 shows the quick spec.

Model 455883-B21

Ports 1 LC 10-GbE port (IEEE 802.3ae Type 10Gbase-SR) Duplex: full only

Connector type LC

Wavelength 850 nm

Cable type 62.5/125 ?m or 50/125 ?m (core/cladding) diameter, graded-index, low metal content, multimode fiber optic,
complying with ITU-T G.651 and ISO/IEC793-2Type A1b or A1a, respectively

Fiber type Multi Mode

Product dimensions (H x W x D) 2.19(d) x 0.54(w) x 0.47(h) in. (5.57 x 1.38 x 1.19cm)

Weight 0.04 lb. (0.02 kg)

Get More Information

Do you have any question about the 455883-B21?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@router-switch.com.

Specification

455883-B21 Specification

Connectors (for SD)

Left Connector Type LC multi-mode

Cable
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Connectivity Left Connector Type LC multi-mode

Header

Compatibility PC

Manufacturer Hewlett-Packard

Packaged Quantity 1

Product Line HPE

Brand HPE

Interface Provided

Qty 1

Connector Qty X 2

Type Ethernet 10GBase-SR

Connector Type LC multi-mode

Networking

Type SFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Connectivity Technology Wired

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Data Link Protocol 10 Gigabit Ethernet

Cabling Type Ethernet 10GBase-SR

Interface Type SFP+

Max Transfer Distance 984 ft

Power Device

Type None

Slot Required

Type SFP+

Total Qty 1

455883-B21 Specification

Want to Buy

Order Now  Get a Quote

Why Router-switch.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE,
Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc. 
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200+

Countries we Sold
18,000+

Customers Trusted
$20,000,000
Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price
100%

Safe Online Shopping

Contact Us

● Tel: +1-626-655-0998 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166
● Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
● Email: sales@router-switch.com
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